
Pachet furnituri

I.D.: 50491940

Data publicarii	09.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 383,28 RON - 383,28 RON

Descriere: Lipici solid 20gr 10 2.10 21.00 Cos pvc cu pedalla si capac 10L 5 25.21 126.05 Capse 24/6 10 0.84 8.40 Cutter 10 4.20 42.00 Dosar carton sina 100 0.38 38.00 Dosar pvc 200 0.42 84.00 Fluid corector 20ml 20 1.68 33.60 Marker cd 20 2.10 42.00 Banda adeziva 19/33 10 0.84 8.40 Discount 5% -1 20.17 20.17
